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PREDKIEWICZ MARCEL WIERZBICKI RUNNING P 2000 SenM 31:54 31:52 18,828 3:11
2 327 SZATKOWSKI PAWEL HARPAGAN ZIELONA GOR 1980 SenM 32:22 32:21 18,547 3:14
3 296 CHRUSCIEL FILIP 5 LUBUSKI PULK ARTYL 1983 SenM 32:44 32:44 18,330 3:16
4 334 KOTLAREK DAWID MIZUNO RUNNING TEAM, 1978 SenM 33:24 33:23 17,973 3:20
5 245 MARCINISZYN t UKASZ PASSION FIRST,GRZMIA 1985 SenM 33:43 33:42 17,804 3:22
6 356 DZIUB MARCIN PLOTY SEVEN PERCEPTU 1979 SenM 35:22 35:21 16,973 3:32
7 347 HOZAKOWSKI KAJETAN JOANICKI COACHING,ZI 1989 SenM 36:06 36:05 16,628 3:36
8 212 LUBIENIEC MATEUSZ BBL SULECHOW,SULECHO 1980 SenM 36:25 36:23 16,491 3:38
9 240 KIN ROBERT ZIELONA GORA 1971 SenM 36:35 36:34 16,408 3:39
10 294 BUBEL SEBASTIAN KB WIKON NOWA SOL ,N 1984 SenM 37:26 37:25 16,036 3:44
1" 255 ZBORALSKI MAREK ZIELONA GORA 1970 SenM 37:33 37:31 15,993 3:45
12 299 FORGEL PAWEL RONIN CZERWIENSK,CZE 1975 SenM 37:37 37:35 15,965 3:45
13 277 MSCICHOWSKI KRZYSZTOF JAGODZIN 1979 SenM 37:52 37:49 15,866 3:46
14 300 GOLEBIOWSKI TYTUS ULTRA FALUBAZ/NGB,ZI 1989 SenM 38:34 38:33 15,564 3:51
15 311 MACHNICKI MATEUSZ 10 BKPANC,MALOMICE 1996 SenM 38:40 38:38 15,531 3:51
16 251 STADNIK MARIUSZ ZIELONA GORA 1980 SenM 38:58 38:52 15,437 3:53
17 206 HUMBLA ADAM GORZOW 2001 SenM 39:43 39:39 15,132 3:57
18 201 BOHAREWICZ PAWEL BOHAR PALETY TRANSPO 1980 SenM 39:55 39:54 15,038 3:59
19 254 WROBEL PAWEL NOWE MIASTECZKO 1981 SenM 39:58 39:55 15,031 3:59
20 231 GIERCZYNSKI DAWID TEAM KOPEC,KROSNO OD 1979 SenM 41:07 41:04 14,610 4:06
21 302 GORECKI FILIP WIERZBICKI RUNNING P 1986 SenM 41:41 41:37 14,417 4:09
22 226 WOJTCZAK MARIUSZ RANT TEAM,ZIELONA GO 1978 SenM 42:03 42:00 14,286 4:12
23 352 IWANSKI MACIEJ GUBIN 1993 SenM 42:19 42:14 14,207 4:13
24 242 KOSIDtO BARTOSZ KOSA,ZIELONA GORA 1978 SenM 42:34 42:30 14,118 4:15
25 223 SAKOWICZ ARKADIUSZ KROSNO ODRZANSKIE 1976 SenM 42:58 42:55 13,981 4:17
26 210 KOZAK KRZYSZTOF BBL SULECHOW,SULECHO 1971 SenM 43:06 43:03 13,937 4:18
27 235 IWANSKI PAWEL CZARNA 1981 SenM 43:26 43:22 13,836 4:20
28 329 WILL MARCIN SHADOWS ,ZIELONA GOR 1983 SenM 43:28 43:23 13,830 4:20
29 297 DROP KRZYSZTOF ZIELONA GORA 1963 SenM 44:11 44:05 13,611 4:24
30 348 SWIATLOWSKI KORNEL ZIELONA GORA 1998 SenM 44:19 44:14 13,564 4:25
31 324 SIEPKA MICHAL ZIELONA GORA 1979 SenM 44:43 44:34 13,463 4:27
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33 252
34 315
35 259
36 204
37 339
38 237
39 323
40 230
41 350
42 312
43 279
44 306
45 322
46 265
47 288
48 215
49 307
50 273
51 244
52 253
53 331
54 221
55 355
56 325
57 298
58 344
59 276
60 353
61 284
62 233
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SUDNIK MIECZYSEAW
SZYLINCZUK KRZYSZTOF
MAZUREK KRZYSZTOF
CZERNIEJEWSKI KAROL
CHMIELEWSKI MARCIN
OLSZEWSKI DANIEL
JURASZEK ANDRZEJ
SERYLAK TADEUSZ
FIEDOROWICZ TOMASZ
PLACKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
MACKO DOMINIK
NIEMIEC GRZEGORZ
JEDRYJASZEK PAWEL
RYBAK KACPER
JOZEFIAK GRZEGORZ
SOWA ARKADIUSZ
MROZ RYSZARD
KOMAN MACIEJ
KUKOTKO LUKASZ
LEWANDOWSKI JACEK
SLECZKA ROMAN
GRYKO FILIP
ROGOWSKI EDWARD
KACZMAREK KONRAD
STACHOWSKI MIROSLAW
DRYWA TOMASZ
TATUSKO LUKASZ
MIKOLAJCZAK MATEUSZ
KAJDAS KRZYSZTOF
SADZA BARTOSZ

HOROSZKIEWICZ PRZEMYStAW

ZIELONA GORA, LUBUSK
RESTO,ZIELONA GORA
DROSZKOW
ZIELONA GORA
JANICKI COACHING,ZIE
MCH RUNNERS TEAM,SUD
GBBO BYTOM ODRZANSKI
DZIKI-LAZ ¥ AZ
ZIELONA GORA
AEROKLUB ZIEMI LUBUS
GLOGOW
BIEGOWA RODZINA ,BRO
ZAGAN
ZARY
ZAGANSKA GRUPA BIEGO
STADTSPORTBUND FRANK
ZIELONA GORA
ZARY
ZIELONA GORA
GB STATYSTYKA LUBUSK
NADAKTYWNI NOWE MIAS
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
CZARNA DYWIZJA,ZARY
LEVEL-GEO TEAM,ZIELO
ZIELONA GORA
FORREST GUMP NOWA SO
ZUKOWICE
PAN,ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA

WYNIKI - 10KM
OPENM

1954
1977
1983
1995
1972
1985
1972
1980
1979
1979
1993
1973
1977
1998
1977
1984
1962
1998
1981
1979
1981
1979
1958
2007 1
1964
1985
1984
1990
1976
1980
1993
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SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
JunM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM

44:49
44:53
45:05
45:10
45:20
46:16
46:23
46:26
46:37
46:57
47:15
47:25
47:39
47:45
47:48
48:03
48:54
48:59
49:06
49:18
49:36
49:47
49:54
50:00
50:01
50:05
50:09
50:24
50:31
51:19
51:25

44:46
44:48
44:59
45:01
45:18
46:09
46:14
46:08
46:31
46:42
47:07
47:21
47:28
47:26
47:38
47:57
48:49
48:40
48:57
49:01
49:33
49:33
49:51
49:53
49:52
49:52
50:03
50:15
50:22
51:12
51:14

13,403
13,393
13,338
13,328
13,245
13,001
12,978
13,006
12,899
12,848
12,734
12,672
12,640
12,649
12,596
12,513
12,291
12,329
12,257
12,241
12,109
12,109
12,036
12,028
12,032
12,032
11,988
11,940
11,913
11,719
11,711

4:28
4:28
4:29
4:30
4:31
4:36
4:37
4:36
4:39
4:40
4:42
4:44
4:44
4:44
4:45
4:47
4:52
4:52
4:53
4:54
4:57
4:57
4:59
4:59
4:59
4:59
5:00
5:01
5:02
5:07
5:07
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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229
222
292
282
286
228
303
256
238
219
217
247
335
283
358
224
246
341
301
271
281
337
340
333
321
203

KOPACZYNSKI KRZYSZTOF
BYKOWSKI BARTLOMIEJ
ROSLIK JAKUB
BAK LUKASZ
PUCHALSKI DARIUSZ
SIEMASZKO PAWEL
ADAMOWICZ JAN
GORSKI MICHAL
ZEREK MARIN
KAWALEC MARCEL
PENO KRZYSZTOF
NAWLICKI GRZEGORZ
PIWOWSKI MICHAL
KROL LUKASZ
RYNGIER MACIEJ
JANKOWSKI KAMIL
SIERA ROBERT
NAPIERAtA MARCIN
SALMANOWICZ ZDZISLAW
GOZDEK TOMASZ
KRUK PAWEL
PIETRYCZKO SEBASTIAN
KUBICKI JANUSZ
RACZKA DARIUSZ
KACZMAREK ADAM
ROSOCHACZ tUKASZ
BYKOWSKI BOGDAN

DZIKI - tAZ tAZ
ZIELONA GORA
SWIEBODZIN
USLUGI BHP MILBIX LU
RWT ZIELONA GORA,KOZ
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
AKADEMIA BIEGU SEBY
RZEPIN
KOSTRZYN NAD ODRA
ZGZB,ZIELONA GORA
ZGZB,ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
MASTERCHEM,CZERWIENS
KLUB WYSOKOGORSKI ZI
ZIELONA GORA
BIEGAM BO LUBIE,ZIEL
ZIELONA GORA
BIEGOSTACJA,ZIELONA
HARPAGAN ZG,ZIELONA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
AEROKLUB ZIEMI LUBUS
ZIELONA GORA
BYKUSY,ZIELONA GORA

WYNIKI - 10KM
OPENM

1979
1982
1987
1989
1962
1975
2002
2000
1989
2005
1970
1977
1975
1981
1978
1975
1972
1971
1951
1978
1986
2000
1969
1975
1978
1985
1949
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SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM

51:32
52:28
52:45
52:45
53:38
53:46
54:30
54:42
54:53
55:10
55:39
55:39
56:23
56:59
57:25
57:31
58:07
1:00:34
1:00:49
1:01:28
1:02:10
1:03:14
1:03:31
1:03:31
1:03:32
1:04:58
1:16:44

51:15
52:22
52:37
52:37
53:26
53:37
54:23
54:28
54:39
54:56
55:23
55:22
56:00
56:50
57:07
57:18
57:58
1:00:16
1:00:47
1:01:16
1:01:58
1:03:00
1:03:16
1:03:15
1:03:16
1:04:41
1:16:39

11,707
11,458
11,403
11,403
11,229
11,191
11,033
11,016
10,979
10,922
10,834
10,837
10,714
10,557
10,505
10,471
10,351
9,956
9,871
9,793
9,683
9,524
9,484
9,486
9,484
9,276
7,828

5:07
5:14
5:15
5:15
5:20
5:21
5:26
5:26
5:27
5:29
5:32
5:32
5:36
5:41
5:42
5:43
5:47
6:01
6:04
6:07
6:11
6:18
6:19
6:19
6:19
6:28
7:39



